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LIFE SAFETY NOTES:

FIRE HORN STROBEALIGHTS

% FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABET

A EXISTING CONSTRUCTION TYPE ¥ B - NOT SPRINKLERED
8.  REFER TQ SHEET C-0.2 FOR DEVICE MOUNTING HEIGHTS.
C.  NODATA OR ELECTRICAL RELOCATIONS ARE TO VIOLATE THEINTEGRITY

OF THE EXISITNG RATED WALLS.

PROJECT DATA:
INTERIOR SPACE RENCVATION

CATAGORY OF RENQVATION: ALTERANTION LEVEL 2 {AS PER EXISTING BUILDING

FBC 7TH EDITION 2020

OCCUPANCY TABULATION PER FBC 2020 TABLE

R4 # NAME OCCUPANCY AREA $F/PERSON  MAX OCCUPANTS
108 DINING AREA ASSEMBLY 891 SF IE] &9

108 BAR SEATING  ASSEMBLY S128F 15 &1

102 KITCHEN KITCHEN, COMMERCIAL 1440 5F 200 T

106 MEN'S {NONE} 56 SF

107 WOMEN'S (NOME} 83 5F

110 QUTDOQOR PATIC ASSEMELY B718F 15 58

TQTAL 2,887 SF 195

MIMIMUM PLUKBING FACILITIES REQUIRED PER FBC2020 TABLE 403.1

ARCHITECT:

M<DA

ARCHITECTURE + PLANNNING + INTERICRS + BRANDRIG

2750 Wit A0 AVEHUE, SPACE §
AN, FLORIDA 33127
Tek: 2058735600
AR 102600152
SXDAFL LG 8241
Thes dizvnn s s propetty of MKOA FL, LLG unfess otharwiss provided for
by canagt Th s it chaut fidentad and shall notbe
ransmtted o sy party except BS Buhanzed T by he Arcktec Engineer of
Reccd,
- RIKO'S
12 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY
POMPANO BEACH, FL
GROUND FLQOR
MER ENGINEER:

Joe Spasavski, P.E

International Censuling Engineers & Design
4310 West Broward Bhd, Plantation FL. 33317
{561) 7076795

joa@icadenginearing.com

FOOD SERVICE CONBULTANT:

WEVERTON SCHUAB
GLOBE EQUIPMENT COMPANY

weverton@globeegquipment.com

- CLASS OF REHABILUTATION OF WORK - MODIFIGATION PERSONS: 195 MALE 98 FEMALE 98
5 LAVATORIES -1 LAVATORIES - 1
- PER N.F.PA 101 CHAPTER 43
¥ o e T T T T WATER GLOSETS 1 WATER CLOSETS -1
o 9 SERVICE SINK:
: CRINKING FOUNTAINS: WHERE RESTAURANTS PROVIDE DRINKING WATER IN A CONTAINER FREE OF GHARGE,
CRINKING FOUNTAINS SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED IN THOSE RESTAURANTS. IN OTHER GCCUPANGIES WHERE
= CRINKING FOUNTAINS ARE REQUIRED, WATER CISPENSERS SHALL AE PERMITTED TO BE SUBSTITUTED FOR NGT
1 MORE THAN 50% OF THE REQUIRED NUMBER OF DRINKING FOUNTAINS. AS PER FBCP2017 SECTION 410.4
FLOOD PLAIN ELEVATION DATA
FLOCD ZONE 12011C03768
TBZ/2023 FFSUED FOR PERMIT

@ AT COMNT. CONTINUOUS F.LB. FOOT POUND MEZE MEZZANIME RMI5) ROOMS) . TZIEL0ZY ISSUED #0R PRICING
AFL. ABOVE FINISHED CEILING | CONTR.  CONTRACTOR FTG FOUTING MIN. MINIMUM 55 STAINLESS STEEL EOULOVANG SRE THE PLANSIOUFLININGITHE] SCORE OF WORK REQUIRED FORS CODE DATA- FBC 2620 CHAPTER 3 & 5 A oare ISSUE
AEF.  ABOVEFINISHEDFLOOR | COOR.  CORRIROR A GAUGE MISC  MISCELLANEGUS s.c SOLIC OORE RIKEYS PIZZA POMPANG BEAGH . THE REFRESH OF EXISTING SPACE WILL CONSIST OF THE REMOVAL, OCCUPANCY TYPE PER PROJECT Scale
Al AMERIC. INST. OF CPT CARPET FL. GALLON MTL METAL SECT. SECTION OF ALL PREVIOUS TENANT FINISHES WITH MODIFICATIONS TO WALLS WHERE APPLICABLE TO ALLOW P

ARCHITECTS R CENTER GAV.  GALYANIED N NORTH 56, SEPARATE FOR NEW WALL, FLOOR AND CETLING FINISHES FOR NEW TENANT. ALL EXISTING INFRASTRUCTURE GENSIRECTICNINRE ;i%gﬁi’;‘;‘gﬁgﬁ,’é‘:ﬂgﬂgﬁuﬁg‘;ﬁ?‘iﬁlﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ iTs'," ?E;‘ACNSDE) from 0
AIEE AMER, INST. OF ELECTRICAL] CUFT  CUBIC FEET 24 GENERAL CONTRACOR NEC NAITNAL ELECTRICAL CODE | sina. SHALLAR FGR ?ASE BUILDING ARCHITECTURE, MECHANIGAL, ELECTRIGAL AND PLUMBING TO REMAIN IN PLACE #OF STORIES ABOVE GRADE 1 )
ASC i:f:x;::'sme OF STEEL S5 CHERIS S o NEMA SPECS)  SPECIFICATION{S) OUTSIDE OF TENANT SUITE. # OF STORIES BELOW GRADE" o

CONSTRUCTION YD CUBIC YARD GPM GALLONS PER MINUTE M.LC NOT IN CONTRACT SPKLR SPIRNKLER NEW THE ASDITION OF THE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN WILL CHANGE THE USE GROUP OF THIS SPACE g’g\;‘E};LESDE ) NO
AL ALUM. ALUMINUM ] DEPTH GYP, S¥PSUM NOL OR#  HUMBER sa SQUARE FROM BUSINESS TO f 'IV'A’-'— ) NO
AT ALTNERNATE DRy  fRaume H,HGT.  HEIGHT NTS.  NOTTOSCALE $10.  stanDARD FULLY SFRINGLERED: No
Fr DEPT  DEPARTMENT HOWRE  HARDWARE oc ON CENTER ST STEEL APPLICABLE CODES: e T =

GiA DIAMETER HM. HOLLOW METAL OFF QFFICE STRUC.  STURCTURAL 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE 6th Edttion, BUILDING (FBC-8; AUTHORITY HAVING JURISDICTION :  GITY OF POMPANG BEACH

ASME  AMERICAN SOCIETY OF e e ] 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING GODE 8th Editian, EXISTING BUILDING (FEC-EB) 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING CODE

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS CIAG DIAGONAL HR HOUR Cl 'OUNDS FER CUBIC FOOT SUSP, SUSPENCEDR St Eciit MECHANICAL (FC-M) g

ition, PROJEGT DATA: ]

AstM amemcansoceTyror | CIM. BUMEN. GIMERSION i il ok AEECRATED LS MEEone 2020 FLORIDA BUILDING GODE &th Edticn, PLUMBING (FBC-} CATEGORY OF RENGVATION: brett hertzier

TESTING MATERIALS R B b o FERIA]  REANARENT THK  THICK/THICKNESS 2020 FLORIDA FIRE PREVENTION CODE 6 EditlanFFPC) NATIONAL ELEGTRICAL CODE EDITION {LATEST : 2023.62.03

- - T - M ALTERATIONS SINGLE STORY BUILDING (AS PER EXISTING BUILDING FBC-2020) CLASS OF REHABILI TATION L S .
N = e : ' L TG EDITION) ] OF WORK = MOCIFIGATION PER M.F.P_A_ 101 CHAPTER 43, NO CHANGE OF USE ZONING COMPLIANCE: THIS \\_'/ ¢ 15:36:06-0500
ALLM. owe DRAWING INSUL.  INUISLATE, INSULATING, PLLAM.  PLASTIC LAMINATE UL UNDERWHITER'S 2020 FLORIDA BUIL DING CODE Bth Edilion ACCESSIBILITY 15 AN INTERIOR RENOVATION OMLY. NO STRUCTURAL NOR EXTERIOR SCOPE OF WORK “déf
Y 0ARD B ELEVATION INULATIONS PLMB  PLUMBIN LABORATORIES 0 M
8.0, e EEV  ELEVATOR 188, JANITORE PLYWD  PLYWEOD T, [ty — FOLIO NUMBER: PER PROPERTY SEARCH
2 b TR BUILDING ADDRESS: PER PROPERTY SEARCH BRETT W, HERTELER, RA
B BRMISH THERMAL UNITE | FLEC  ELECTRICAL et R [ VINYECOMBOSITETILE POSTAL ADDRESS: PER PROPERTY SEARCH FLORIDA LICENSE NO, ARGATC3
CAB. CABINET ENG.  ENGINEER Mo HOckET EOR)  [RoliskED VIRF. VERIFYINFIELD LEGAL DESGRIPTION; PER PROPERTY SEARCH FROETE 1
L, G  CEILNG EQ EQUAL KW KILOWATT PSF POUND PER SCUARE FOGT | vs. VERSUS = -
CER CERAMIC EQUIP EQLIPMENT LAY, LAVATORY psl POUND PER SQUAREINGH | oL VOLUME TOTAL AREA RIKO'S PIZZA
£FM CUBICEEET PERMINUTE | EXG. EXIST  EXISTING L& pounn PT. PAINT W WIDTH AREA CF RESTAURANT OCCGUPANCY 1,911 &F 12 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY POMFANQ
cn. CEILING HIEGHT ExP EXPOSED Ll iy . PTG PAINTING wy WITH AREA OF KITCHEN COMMERGIAL. 1,140 §F BEACH, FL.
a CENTERHINE FH FULLHIEGHT QiR LEETHAND. AEVERST PR PAIR we WATER CLOSET GROUND FLOOR
K6 CAULKING FN. FINISHE N LINEAR QUAL  QuUALITY WO WALLOVOERING | s
ao CLOSET IR, FLOOR o LigHT R RADIUS Wi waon
QR CLEAR FT. FOOT MANUF  MANUFACTURER RECP. RECEPTACLE WO WITHOUT
oL column FURE FIREPROGF SOl [MATERL REF. REFRIGERATOR WP/ WATERPROGF COVER SHEET
CONC.  CONCRETE F% FIXTRE L LT LT RH RIGHT HAND wr. WEGHT
CONST.  COMSTRUCTION FP5C  FIREPRROF SELFCIOSING  MECH  MECHANICAL RHR RIGHT HAND REVERS o YARD
MED  MEDIUM REQ'D  REQUIRED
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